OA280AP IP Rated Series AC Fans - 115, 230V
280mm x 89mm
(11.0” x 3.5”)
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
214-340-0265
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification
Frame Die Cast Aluminum, Black Finish
Impeller Steel Alloy, Black Finish
Connection Lead Wires, 18 AWG, or Terminals
Motor
AC, Capacitor Induction, Single
Phase, Thermally Protected, IP68
or IP69K
Bearing System Ball Bearings
Dielectric Strength 1500VAC/min, <1mA
Insulation Resistance ≥10MΩ @ 500V DC
Part Number
Rated
Voltage
(Volts AC)
Voltage
Range
(Volts AC)
Frequency
(Hertz)
Input Power
(Watts)
Rated Speed
(RPM)
Max Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max Static
Pressure
(”H2O)
OA280AP-11-1*B18*** 115 100 ~ 125 50 / 60 155 / 210 2775 / 3150 1150 / 1300 73 1.2 / 0.75
OA280AP-22-1*B18*** 230 200 ~ 240 50 / 60 155 / 210 2775 / 3150 1150 / 1300 73 1.2 / 0.75
Operating Temperature
-30°C ~ +80°C
Storage Temperature
-40°C ~ +100°C
Life Expectancy
50,000 Hours (L10 at 55°C)
Installed Options
IP68 or IP69K Rated Motor
Weight: 7.4 lbs
* Substitute “T” for Terminal connection type, or “W” for Lead Wire connection type.
*** Substitute “68” for IP68 Rating, or “69K” for IP69K Rating.
Revised 08/25/2022
m0
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for AC Fans category:
Click to view products by  Orion manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
8850A  G9225S05B2-FSR  A2D200-AA04-41  A2E165-AA17-01  AD0912HB-A7BGL  144LS-2282-010  1500-FAN-01  25.350.5253.0
272DL-2LP11-000  A2D210-AB10-05  A2D240-AA02-02  A2E170-AF23-01  23241-3  25.345.5353.0  281DY-1LP14-000B  298DM-2LP11-
000  298DS-2LP11-000A  344DY-1LP11-000  39.703.0253.0  USTF1203224VHW  3915100996-SA3  3G2C7MC224  W2D200-HH04-07
W2S130-AA03-43  432703034611  S2E250-BB13-22  8856N  A2E170-AF23-11  W4S250-CA20-56  W2S130-AB03-09  5900  C45-A7
TAC12025230MT  8550A  8560N  A2175-HBT TC.GN  AD0405HB-G73(9T)  CENT-2000-FFTM  CENT-2000-RFTM  S4S250-BA02-02
W2D200-CA04-52  W2S130-AB25-10  A4E330-AB18-09  W2E250-DB05-52  W4E315-CS22-70  S4S250-BA02-20  S2D300-BP02-37
W2S130-AB25-24  W2D250-GA08-08  TAC8025115HW